Feature  Specification
Nominal Voltage 48V dc
Capacity (100% DOD) KWh 2.9  |  5.8  |  8.6  | 11.5
Capacity (50% DOD) KWh 1.5  |  2.9  |  4.3  | 5.8
Capacity Ah 60Ah to 300Ah
Battery Chemistry AGM, High discharge
Maximum Depth of Discharge 100%
Depth of Discharge Max Cycles 50%

 Victron’s Supercycle AGMs give the Paragon a daily charge and discharge cycle of at least 1000 cycles @40%
DOD, and with a design life of 7-10 years.
 Supercycle AGM batteries are durable, so for users who may discharge the battery less frequently, or to a lower
Depth of Discharge, battery life will extend further.
Compatible Grid Inverter Brands: Victron, SMA, SolaX, Selectronic, Goodwe, Redback, Latronics, & others.
© ecoCool pty ltd 2019
ecoCool Pty Ltd
PO Box92,
Currumbin Qld 4223
p +61 7 5525 5964
e info @ ecoCool.com.au
*Information accurate at time of
publication, subject to change.
D0027  Rev.C
Part # KWh* Nom.  Power § Cycles Depth D/chrg AmpHr Nom. Voltage Dimensions (mm) Weight KWh Max
K29.15.10 1.5 1000W 1250 100% 60 48V dc 525x500x250 77kg 2.9
K29.29.20 2.9 2000W 1250 100% 120 48V dc 625x600x300 143kg 5.8
K29.43.30 4.3 3000W 1250 100% 180 48V dc 825x600x300 211kg 8.6
K29.58.40 5.8 4000W 1250 100% 240 48V dc 1025x600x300 275kg 11.5
K29.72.50 7.2 14.4 5000W 2000 100% 300 48V dc 1025x600x300 325kg
* @50% Depth of Discharge   § Recommended battery inverter nominal capacity.
Options Available:
Stainless Steel enclosure and hardware, for sea-side or marine environments.
Keyed/Locking enclosure door, for security.